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Resultat

100 km
08:06:48
09:11:07
09:16:37
09:28:02
10:06:42
10:12:22
10:14:37
10:42:09
10:54:14

6-timers
69,389
63,795
63,455
63,411
61,177
60,200
60,077
57,458
55,244
54,659
53,258
50,804
50,000

12-timers
116,837

24-timers
205,762
203,549
202,727
201,654
201,634
179,270
175,839
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Rita Nordsveen

Cecilie Landro

Edna Leikvoll

Therese Falk

Wenche Dgrum
Wenche Dgrum
Therese Falk

Cecilie Holmgren
Merete Vagheim Tellevik

Cecilie Landro
Ninette Banoun
Hilde Ackenhausen
Johanna Héland
Eline @idvin
Wenche Dgrum
Cecilie Landro
Linda Klerud
Wibeke Andersen
Marit Haraldsen
Kari Skogen
Yvonne Olstad
Lise Lithun

Edna Leikvoll

Edna Leikvoll
Therese Falk
Ninette Banoun
Hilde Johansen
Cecilie Holmgren
Hilde Ackenhausen
Hilde Johansen

Klubb

FIK Orion

Norna Salhus

BFG Bergen

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Royal Sport

Royal Sport

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
dystese IL

Norna Salhus
SK Vidar
Spiridon LLL
Haland Kjgtt

Royal Sport

Norna Salhus
Fredrikstad IF
Fredrikstad IF

Vikane IL

GTI Stavanger

BFG Fana

BFG Fana

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
SK Vidar

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Spiridon LLL

Romerike Ultralgperklubb

Alder

43
20
53
39
60
60
39
37
41

20
50
39
38
37
60
20
40
41
37
15
37
55

53

53
39
50

37
39
41

Sted

Quatar
Bergen (NM)
Bergen (NM)
Bergen (NM)
Quatar
Bergen (NM)
Stockholm
Bergen (NM)
Bergen (NM)

Undheim
Jessheim
Jessheim
Undheim
Undheim
Jessheim
Jessheim
Boras

Boras

Jessheim
Jessheim
Jessheim
Undheim

Jessheim

Oslo (i)
Oslo (i)
Oslo (i)
Oslo (i)
Oslo (i)
Osilo (i)

Land

QTA
NOR
NOR
NOR
QTA
NOR
SWE
NOR
NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
SWE
SWE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

Jessheim (NM) NOR

Lgpsdato

21.11.2014
05.04.2014
05.04.2014
05.04.2014
21.11.2014
05.04.2014
09.08.2014
05.04.2014
05.04.2014

09.11.2014
26.06.2014
26.06.2014
09.11.2014
09.11.2014
26.06.2014
26.06.2014
08.11.2014
08.11.2014
26.06.2014
26.06.2014
26.06.2014
09.11.2014

26.06.2014

22.11.2014
22.11.2014
22.11.2014
22.11.2014
22.11.2014
22.11.2014
27.06.2014




10
11
12
13

162,974
143,811
136,500
134,380
134,161
130,494

20
23
25
26
28

Ragnhild Audestad
Randi Hakensen

Oline Yksngy

Marit K Berg Bjerknes
Tone Yvonne Killengreen
Pia-Camilla Tammernes

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Spiridon LLL

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Ekebergjoggen

BTC og BTK

49
54
72
51
41
38

Jessheim (NM) NOR

Oslo (i) NOR
Osilo (i) NOR
Oslo (i) NOR
Osilo (i) NOR

Oslo (i) NOR

27.06.2014
22.11.2014
22.11.2014
22.11.2014
22.11.2014
22.11.2014




